8/10/2015 Shareholding Pattern as on 30th June, 2013

. No. of partly As a % of total no. of partly
Partly paid-up shares . . As a % of total no. of shares of the company
paid-up shares paid-up shares
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
No. of As a % of total no. of .
. i . . . . As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming
Outstanding convertible securities outstanding outstanding convertible . . .
. . full conversion of the convertible securities
securities securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming
Warrants No. of warrant As a % of total no. of warrants .
full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full
. P cap P y g 72687260
conversion of warrants and convertible securities
No. of Total No. . Total No. of Shares held in Total Shareholding as a % Shares pledged or
Category of Shareholder L .
Shareholders ;. of Shares Dematerialized Form of Total No. of Shares otherwise encumbered
As a
As a % of As a % of Number
% of Total No.
(A+B) (A+B+C) of shares
of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Bodies Corporate 17 =~ 29701537 29701537 40.86 40.86 3200000 10.77
Sub Total 17 = 29701537 29701537 40.86 40.86 3200000 10.77
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(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Mutual Funds / UTI
Financial Institutions / Banks
Central Government / State Government(s)
Insurance Companies
Foreign Institutional Investors
Sub Total
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate
Individuals

Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)

Non Resident Indians

Trusts

Clearing Members
Sub Total

Total Public shareholding (B)

17

84

96

1063

64455

126

713

625

14

74

66357

66453
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29701537

1253

103147

112

3554554

260000

3919066

8783134

22817943

6505675

959905

817187

17995

124723

39066657

42985723

29701537

811

70192

0

3554554

260000

3885557

8701832

21149479

6463249

833329

690611

17995

124723

37147889

41033446

40.86

0.00

0.14

0.00

4.89

0.36

5.39

12.08

31.39

8.95

1.32

0.02

0.17

53.756

59.14

40.86

0.00

0.14

0.00

4.89

0.36

5.39

12.08

31.39

8.95

1.32

1.12

0.02

0.17

53.75

59.14

3200000

10.77

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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8/10/2015 Shareholding Pattern as on 30th June, 2013

Total (A)+(B) 66470 72687260 70734983 100.00 100.00 3200000 4.40
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which
0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Depository Receipts have been issued
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(2) Public 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C) 66470 72687260 70734983 0.00 100.00 3200000 4.40

Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
3. Public shareholding

T Punwani
Senior General Manager - Legal & Company Secretary

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and
Promoter Group

Total shares (including underlying

. . Details of convertible shares assuming full conversion of
Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants . i .
securities warrants and convertible securities)
as a % of diluted share capital
Asa%
Name of the of
SI.No.
Shareholder grand As a % total As a % total
As a % of Number Number of
No. of total number of . number of
grand As a of convertible .
Shares No (A)+ warrants of . convertible
total (A)+ percentage warrants securities .
held (B)+(C) the same securities of
(B)+(C) held held
of sub- class the same class
clause

H(a)
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Williamson
Magor &

1 1,67,56,841 23.05 ' 3200000 19.10 4.40 0 0.00 0 0.00 23.05
Company

Ltd

Williamson
2 Financial 51,60,988 7.10 0
Services Ltd
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