Partly paid-up shares	1	of partl up shar	1	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company			
Held by promoter/promoter group		0		0.00				0.00
held by public			0	0.00				0.00
Total			0	0.00				0.00
Outstanding convertible securities	outs	lo. of standin curities	1	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assufull conversion of the convertible securities			
Held by promoter/promoter group	 		0	0.00				0.00
held by public	!		0	0.00	0.00			
Total			0	0.00		0.00		
Warrants	No. c	of warra	ınt A	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company ass			
Held by promoter/promoter group		0		0.00	 			0.00
held by public			0	0.00	(0.00
Total		0.00			0.00			
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities		72687	260					
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholde	1	otal No. Shares	I I	Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
					As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group	 			1				
(1) Indian								
Bodies Corporate	 	17 2	9701537	29701537	40.86	40.86	3200000	10.77
Sub Total		17 2	9701537	29701537	40.86	40.86	3200000	10.77

च्च(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	17	29701537	29701537	40.86	40.86	3200000	10.77
(B) Public Shareholding							
=(1) Institutions					 		
Mutual Funds / UTI	6	1253	811	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Financial Institutions / Banks	84	103147	70192	0.14	0.14	0	0.00
Central Government / State Government(s)	1	112	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Insurance Companies	4	3554554	3554554	4.89	4.89	0	0.00
Foreign Institutional Investors	1	260000	260000	0.36	0.36	0	0.00
≡Sub Total	96	3919066	3885557	5.39	5.39	0	0.00
(2) Non-Institutions	1				1		
Bodies Corporate	1063	8783134	8701832	12.08	12.08	0	0.00
Individuals	1		 		1		
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	64455	22817943	21149479	31.39	31.39	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	126	6505675	6463249	8.95	8.95	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	713	959905	833329	1.32	1.32	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	625	817187	690611	1.12	1.12	0	0.00
Trusts	14	17995	17995	0.02	0.02	0	0.00
Clearing Members	74	124723	124723	0.17	0.17	0	0.00
⊆Sub Total	66357	39066657	37147889	53.75	53.75	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	66453	42985723	41033446	59.14	59.14	0	0.00

Total (A)+(B)	66470	72687260	70734983	100.00	100.00	3200000	4.40
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
≔(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	66470	72687260	70734983	0.00	100.00	3200000	4.40

Notes:

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
- 2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
- 3. Public shareholding

T Punwani

Senior General Manager - Legal & Company Secretary

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

		Details of Shares held		Encumbered shares (*)		Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
SI.No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+(C)	No	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+(C) of sub- clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	

1	Williamson Magor & Company Ltd	1,67,56,841	23.05	3200000	19.10	4.40	0	0.00	0	0.00	23.05
2	Williamson Financial Services Ltd	51,60,988	7.10	0							